 DATASHEET
Neon Flex (73060) S6-S9
Visit the ENTTEC website for the latest version.
1 ID: 5954311 Last update: Dec 2025
Neon Flex - Datasheet
Horizontal/Vertical bendable weatherproof Neon Flex LED strip
Illuminate Your Space with ENTTEC Neon Flex: The
ultimate lighting solution that combines flexibility,

ID: 5954311 Last update: Dec 2025
ACCESSORIES for S6-S9
Order Code Description
Applicable
Protocol
Standard
Length (mm)
73094 2Pin Male connector cable
NA1 2000mm 73095 2Pin Female connector cable
73096 2Pin Extension Cable
73086 3Pin Power Injector, Single Feed
SPI
300mm
73100 3Pin Power Injector, Double Feed
73087-SPI 3Pin Male connector cable (SPI)
2000mm
73088-SPI 3Pin Female connector cable (SPI)
73087-NA2 3Pin Male connector cable (NA2)
NA2
73088-NA2 3Pin Female connector cable (NA2)
73089 3Pin Extension Cable SPI & NA2
73090 5Pin Power Injector, Single Feed
DMX
300mm